• Glass scale length or diameter:
Linear lengths from 5mm to 2m
Rotary diameters from 12mm to 108mm
• Cable length of 1m, 2m or custom
• SmartPrecision Software for set up
Resolution
Factory Set:
x200 or x400

HC = for R5725
HD = for R10851
How to Order Mercury 1800 Encoder Systems
To specify your Mercury encoder with the desired scale, level of interpolation, alignment tool and software, consult the chart below to
create the correct part number for your order. Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for more information 1 [800] 355-4047
* 3 clamps for linear scales up to 130mm
** 10 clamps for linear scales 155mm or longer
All Specifications are subject to change. All data is accurate to
the best of our knowledge. MicroE Systems is not responsible
for errors.
How to Order SmartPrecision Alignment Tool (required for setup)
How to Order SmartPrecision Software for M1800 (optional)
SmartPrecision software on
CD with Interface Module,
cable and power adapter
Example:  SmartPrecision Software for SSAT1800 Alignment Tool  =  SSWA1800 - 120
SSWA1800 –                  Voltage
Example: Alignment Tool for Mercury 1800H encoder, 120 VAC  =  SSAT1800-120
SSAT1800 –                  Voltage
120 = 120 VAC, 60Hz US Std. 2-prong plug
220 = 220 VAC, 50Hz European Std. 2-prong plug
Page 9 of 9
120 = 120 VAC, 60Hz US Std. 2-prong plug
220 = 220 VAC, 50Hz European Std. 2-prong plug
	Encoder overview
	System Configurations
	Alignment & mechanical advantages
	System Specifications
	System Specifications
	Mechanical information, connector info
	Short and long linear scale information
	Rotary scale information
	Ordering information
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true